Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
www.magnecraft.com    847-441-2540
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
www.magnecraft.com    847-441-2540
Supporting
Terminal
Supporting
Terminal

8/7
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
Part Number Builder
UL Recognized
File No. E191122
976AXXH
976XAXH
976XXAH
~
~
~
~
~
976AXX97H
976XAX97H
976XXA97H
976XXBH
976XBXH
~
~
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
976
Series
976
97
Construction
97	=	20A	Single	Pole	Relay
Blank = Not 20A Construction
H
Type of Seal
H	=	Epoxy	Sealed
XBX
Contact Configuration
AXX = SPST - NO
XAX = SPDT
XBX = DPDT
976 Relay Slim-Line PCB Mount Relay/One	and	Two	Pole	5	-	20	Amp	Rated	(DC	and	AC)
Units
A
V
Resistive
Resistive
V
V
VA
W
ms
V
V
°C
°C
g-n
g-n
grams
12 Amp
SPDT
Silver Alloy
12
300
12A @ 240
50/60Hz	(NO)
10A @ 240
50/60Hz	(NO)
12A	@	30V	(NO)
10A	@	30V	(NC)
6….240
3….110